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NM enkeltdistanser 2025 
500m kvinner  

Rnk. St.nr Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 106 Julie Nistad Samsonsen  Kvinner Fana IL 38,52 

2 129 Carina Jagtøyen Kvinner Leinstrand IL 39,20 

3 109 Vilde Baas Kvinner Dølemo IL 40,10 

4 156 Martine Solem Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 40,96 

5 104 Anne Sofie Birkedal Kvinner Asker SK 41,20 

6 146 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 41,73 

7 142 Ina Nakken Kvinner TT 41,85 

8 153 Sarah Marie Sanderud Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 42,96 

9 140 Linnea Melgårdshagen Kvinner Sør-Fron IL 43,24 

10 121 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 43,61 

11 132 Synne Kjærnes Kvinner Hamar IL 44,02 

12 120 Leona Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 44,24 

13 161 Eline Lupke Tveter Kvinner OSK 44,34 

14 154 Ingeborg Sjøthun Kvinner SSSK 44,35 

15 130 Patricia Johannessen Kvinner TT 44,53 

16 158 Elle Borgen Steen Kvinner Fana IL 44,76 

17 113 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Kvinner Geithus IL 45,16 
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NM enkeltdistanser 2025 
1000m kvinner  

Rnk. St.nr Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 106 Julie Nistad Samsonsen  Kvinner Fana IL 1.17,07 

2 137 Aurora Grinden Løvås Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 1.19,17 

3 129 Carina Jagtøyen Kvinner Leinstrand IL 1.19,84 

4 102 Marte B. Furnée  Kvinner Asker SK 1.20,65 

5 156 Martine Solem Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.20,85 

6 109 Vilde Baas Kvinner Dølemo IL 1.21,25 

7 103 Hanna Svenni Kvinner Asker SK 1.21,58 

8 142 Ina Nakken Kvinner TT 1.22,70 

9 148 Kari-Celine Reiss Jacobsen Kvinner SSK Toten 1.23,24 

10 105 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Kvinner Aktiv SK 1.23,35 

11 153 Sarah Marie Sanderud Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 1.24,49 

12 104 Anne Sofie Birkedal Kvinner Asker SK 1.24,88 

13 146 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.25,28 

14 140 Linnea Melgårdshagen Kvinner Sør-Fron IL 1.27,33 

15 121 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 1.27,42 

16 161 Eline Lupke Tveter Kvinner OSK 1.28,94 

17 120 Leona Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 1.29,38 

18 123 Linnea Haneberg Kvinner Hamar IL 1.29,69 

19 107 Milla Grønvold Andersen Kvinner Geithus IL 1.30,59 

20 154 Ingeborg Sjøthun Kvinner SSSK 1.30,91 
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NM enkeltdistanser 2025 
1500m kvinner  

Rnk. St.nr Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 101 Ragne Wiklund Kvinner Aktiv SK 1.55,04 

2 137 Aurora Grinden Løvås Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 1.58,73 

3 102 Marte B. Furnée  Kvinner Asker SK 2.02,67 

4 103 Hanna Svenni Kvinner Asker SK 2.03,31 

5 105 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Kvinner Aktiv SK 2.04,28 

6 156 Martine Solem Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 2.06,32 

7 142 Ina Nakken Kvinner TT 2.06,77 

8 159 Dina Storelid Kvinner Stord IL 2.06,78 

9 148 Kari-Celine Reiss Jacobsen Kvinner SSK Toten 2.09,61 

10 104 Anne Sofie Birkedal Kvinner Asker SK 2.09,77 

11 153 Sarah Marie Sanderud Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 2.10,00 

12 146 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 2.11,57 

13 140 Linnea Melgårdshagen Kvinner Sør-Fron IL 2.14,56 

13 121 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 2.15,74 

15 107 Milla Grønvold Andersen Kvinner Geithus IL 2.16,88 

16 161 Eline Lupke Tveter Kvinner OSK 2.17,91 

17 123 Linnea Haneberg Kvinner Hamar IL 2.18,50 

18 120 Leona Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 2.20,19 
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NM enkeltdistanser 2025 
3000m kvinner  

Rnk. St.nr Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 101 Ragne Wiklund Kvinner Aktiv SK 3.58,29 

2 137 Aurora Grinden Løvås Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 4.11,16 

3 105 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Kvinner Aktiv SK 4.13,67 

4 102 Marte B. Furnée  Kvinner Asker SK 4.19,03 

5 103 Hanna Svenni Kvinner Asker SK 4.20,32 

6 159 Dina Storelid Kvinner Stord IL 4.22,90 

7 142 Ina Nakken Kvinner TT 4.25,38 

8 148 Kari-Celine Reiss Jacobsen Kvinner SSK Toten 4.28,00 

9 156 Martine Solem Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 4.28,16 

10 153 Sarah Marie Sanderud Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 4.32,51 

11 146 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 4.46,59 

12 121 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 4.48,71 

13 161 Eline Lupke Tveter Kvinner OSK 4.54,01 

14 120 Leona Olstad Grinden Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 4.56,62 

15 107 Milla Grønvold Andersen Kvinner Geithus IL 4.58,17 

16 123 Linnea Haneberg Kvinner Hamar IL 5.03,51 
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NM enkeltdistanser 2025 
Fellesstart kvinner  

Rnk. St.nr Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 137 Aurora Grinden Løvås Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 1.58,73 

2 103 Hanna Svenni Kvinner Asker SK 2.03,31 

3 105 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Kvinner Aktiv SK 2.04,28 

4 156 Martine Solem Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 2.06,32 

5 104 Anne Sofie Birkedal Kvinner Asker SK 2.09,77 

6 153 Sarah Marie Sanderud Kvinner Nord-Odal IL 2.10,00 

7 146 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Bjugn/Ørland SK 2.11,57 
 


